DATASHEET VSR8000
The VSR8000 is a fully rugged Secure Router
featuring Juniper Networks® Junos® vSRX
Virtual Firewall. The VSR8000 offers eight (8)
1000BASE-T Ethernet ports.
Leveraging the high-performance capabilities
of our Abaco Systems VSR347D running an
optimized environment for Juniper Networks

CE and FCC Marking
• Evidence available
Ordering information
VSR8000-T1F0                    Rugged Secure Router with 100Mb/s vSRX License, COM2 enabled
VSR8000-T2F0                    Rugged Secure Router with 1Gb/s vSRX License, COM2 enabled
VSR8000C1-91A                J1, J2, J3 D38999 I/O cable kit
VSR8000C3-91A                Maintenance Panel connector breakout cable
WE INNOVATE. WE DELIVER. YOU SUCCEED.
Americas: 866-OK-ABACO or +1-866-652-2226  |  Europe, Africa, Middle East, & Asia Pacific: +44 (0) 1327-359444
abaco.com
Abaco Systems is a global leader in commercial open architecture computing and rugged embedded electronics. With more than